Team

Rugby & North
Birchfield
Notts
Coventry
Charnwood
Mansfield

City of Stoke

Team

Rugby & North
Birchfield
Charnwood
Notts

Stoke
Coventry
Mansfield

REVISEDRESULTS
SUBJECT TO SCRUTINY

Match 2
Points
288
286.5
285
263.5
292
243
295

Match 1
7

N PFOTWO

Snr 100m (A string)

Name

E Bailey
Jazmine Rowe
E Williams

J Domingo
Vicky King

B Smith

C Beaumont

Snr 100m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Sian Pierce
Kelly King
G Sherwin

Snr 200m (A string)

osn

P
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Name

E Ruddock
Jazmine Rowe
L Lanconski
Rachel Harris
J Domingo

B Smith

C Beaumont

Snr 200m (B string)

Club
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
Coventry
Charnwood
Birchfield
Notts
Mansfield

Club
Coventry
Charnwood
Notts

Club
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
Coventry
Birchfield
Charnwood
Notts
Mansfield

Match 2 Overall Pts

5

P N~NWO D

Perf
12.2
12.3
13.0
13.1
13.8
13.9
14.1

Perf
13.8
14.0
14.2

Perf
24.6
25.4
25.6
25.9
27.9
28.8
29.5

1of 15
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12
10

W o 00 0O

Pts

PNWS~OOO N

Pts

g1 o N

Pts

P NWhkAOOTO N

STOKE, 30 JUNE 2007



RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

Posn Name Club

1 E Bailey Rugby/North
2 E Williams Coventry

3 Samantha Day Birchfield

4 Lauren Quenby Charnwood
5 F Palmer Notts

6 A Grainger Mansfield

Snr 400m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Seemita Gumbs Birchfield

2 Kellie Bewick Coventry

3 J Domingo Charnwood
4 F Palmer Notts

5 E Reeve Mansfield

6 Rachel Jablonski  City of Stoke

Snr 400m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Deirdre O' Halloran Coventry

2 Amber-Sian Magee Charnwood
3 B Brown City of Stoke
4 H Najuk Notts

5 Wendy Morant Birchfield

Snr 800m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Anouska McConnell Birchfield

2 S Pointon Coventry

3 E Butler Notts

4 H Jones Rugby/North
5 Rachel Jablonski  City of Stoke
6 Juliet Potter Charnwood

Snr 800m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 J Emery Rugby/North
2 B Brown City of Stoke
3 Samantha Andersor Coventry

4 Michelle Tanner Birchfield

5 G Hill Notts

Snr 1500m (A string)

Perf
25.6
26.7
26.7
28.2
28.6
29.7

Perf
55.0
59.8
60.7
61.3
65.5
66.8

Perf
61.1
63.0
65.7
66.8
75.4

Perf
2.11.1
2.17.6
2.20.4
2.27.4
2.27.9
2.35.2

Perf
2.24.3
2.27.7
2.34.9
2.45.9
2.54.9

20f 15
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

osn

~NoOouUuRMAWNRET

Name

Emma Jackson
Juliet Potter

S Pointon

E Butler

J Emery

J Massey
Wendy Morant

Snr 1500m (B string)

P
1
2
3
4
5

Name

Emma Ward
Gemma Hillier
M Hooton

Club

City of Stoke
Charnwood
Coventry
Notts
Rugby/North
Mansfield
Birchfield

Club

City of Stoke
Charnwood
Notts

Samantha Andersor Coventry

J Hull

Snr 3000m (A string)

Posn

DO WN -

Name

Juliet Potter

H Holt

Amanda Dalkins
J Massey

R Ellis

C James

Snr 3000m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

G Steele

C Booker
Kate Raynor
G Hill

Snr100m H (A string)

P
1
2
3
4
5

Name
Samantha Day
Jenny Adams
Aneska Binks
K Obern

S Walters

Snr 100m H (B string)

Posn
1

Name
Seemita Gumbs

Rugby/North

Club
Charnwood
City of Stoke
Birchfield
Mansfield
Notts
Coventry

Club
Charnwood
City of Stoke
Mansfield
Notts

Club
Birchfield
Coventry
Charnwood
Rugby/North
Notts

Club
Birchfield

Perf
4.18.1
4.38.7
4.48.9
4.50.0
4.51.8
5.20.7
7.27.7

Perf
4.25.1
4.46.4
5.06.2
5.27.7
7.56.0

Perf
9.45.7
19.27.8
10.38.6
10.50.8
12.12.4
12.21.7

Perf
10.57.2
11.04.0
12.07.5
14.05.0

Perf
15.7
17.6
20.2
20.2
20.6

Perf
16.1

30of 15
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2 C Jones Coventry

3 K Najuk Notts

4 Sophia Howard Charnwood
Snr 400m H (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Wendy Davidson  City of Stoke
2 Samantha Day Birchfield

3 Deirdre O' Halloran Coventry

4 A Granger Mansfield

5 C Taylor Rugby/North
6 Sophia Howard Charnwood
Snr 400m H (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Deirdre O' Halloran Coventry
Snr Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Danielle Humphrey« Mansfield

2 C Jones Coventry

3 J Hull Rugby/North
4 C Summers Notts

5 L Haslam Charnwood
6 Vicky King Birchfield
Snr Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Z Hawkins Charnwood
2 Jenny Adams Coventry

3 H Gair Mansfield
Snr High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Aneska Binks Charnwood
2 Danielle Humphrey« Mansfield

3 M Bagworth Coventry

4 L Winn Birchfield

5 J Hull Rugby/North
6 C Summers Notts

Snr High Jump (B string)

RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

19.8
21.6
59.0

Perf
67.4
66.3
69.2
73.8
77.9
88.0

Perf
70.1

Perf
5.34
4.96
4.51
4.30
4.24
3.44

Perf
4.24
3.99
3.95

Perf
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35

4 of 15
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

Posn Name

1 D Stanley
2 C Jones

3 E Wilkinson

Snr Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name
1 C Parker

2 J Weston

3 Laura Gomery
4 L Marshall

5 S Walters

6 Aneska Binks
7 Rachel Gair

Snr Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name
1 Michelle Thomas
2 H Clowes

3 Z Ash

4 Lorriane Garvey
5 Kelly King

6 J Payne

Snr Discus (A string)

Posn Name

Carol Parker
Jessica Palmer
Hayley Clowes
Z Ash

Rachel Gair

S Walters

D Stanley

~NoO ok~ WN B

Snr Discus (B string)

Posn Name

S Ward

L Marshall
L Hallam
Vicky King
Sandra Gair

a b wbNPE

Snr Hammer (A string)

Club
Charnwood
Coventry
Mansfield

Club
Coventry
City of Stoke
Birchfield
Rugby/North
Notts
Charnwood
Mansfield

Club
Birchfield
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Mansfield
Charnwood
Notts

Club
Coventry
Birchfield
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Mansfield
Notts
Charnwood

Club
Coventry
Rugby/North
Notts
Birchfield
Mansfield

Perf
1.40
1.30
1.30

Perf
12.52
10.91
10.39

9.72

9.13

8.44

7.70

Perf
9.38
7.60
7.38
7.12
7.12
7.00

Perf
35.47
31.92
31.49
28.90
24.08
23.41
20.29

Perf
26.40
24.04
20.47
17.94
16.73

50f 15

Pts

g1 o N

Pts
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Pts
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

Name

Rachel Gair

L Marshall
Carol Parker

S Walters

J Weston
Laura Gomery
Sophia Howard

Snr Hammer (B string)

Name

B Ogun
Lorriane Garvey
R Johnston

J Moore

Lyn Orbell
Lauren Quenby
Ann Kirkham

Snr Javelin (A string)

Name

S H Ward

A Harvey

Kelly Sotherton
C Bradley
Sophia Howard
Rachel Gair
Rachel Jablonski

Snr Javelin (B string)

Name

Z Ash

Laura Radburn
J Payne
Sandra Gair
Rebecca Brown

U1l7 100m (A string)

Posn

~NoO ok~ WN -

Name

L Mason

Bethany Hicken
Kimeal Moncrieffe
Laura Haslam

S Rankin

E Cluely

L Cree

Club
Mansfield
Rugby/North
Coventry
Notts

City of Stoke
Birchfield
Charnwood

Club
Rugby/North
Mansfield
Notts

City of Stoke
Birchfield
Charnwood
Coventry

Club
Coventry
Rugby/North
Birchfield
Notts
Charnwood
Mansfield
City of Stoke

Club
Rugby/North
Birchfield
Notts
Mansfield
City of Stoke

Club

Notts

City of Stoke
Birchfield
Charnwood
Coventry
Rugby/North
Mansfield

Perf
54.22
51.83
34.89
29.14
25.27
14.72
12.63

Perf
51.00
32.00
19.18
15.31
14.69
10.14

5.22

Perf
39.48
37.49
28.54
20.48

15.955
14.97
13.62

Perf
26.40
20.55
18.89
10.57

9.10

Perf
12.8
12.9
13.1
13.3
13.4
13.6
13.7

6 of 15
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

U1l7 100m (B string)

Posn

a b wdNPRE

Name

N Kidd-Walker
L Clarke

Emily Benussi
A Porter
Sarah Earle

Ul1l7 200m (A string)

Name
Ashleigh Nelson
A J Brown
Sophie Clark
Laura Haslam

E Cluely

L Cree

L Mint

Ul7 200m (B string)

Name
Kate Anderson
F Anderson

Club
Birchfield
Notts
Charnwood
Mansfield
Coventry

Club

City of Stoke
Notts
Birchfield
Charnwood
Rugby/North
Mansfield
Coventry

Club
City of Stoke
Notts

Stephanie Blackwel Birchfield

Emily Benussi

Charnwood

Rachel Brandham Mansfield

C Hibbert

U1l7 300m (A string)

Posn

OO~ WN -

Name

Rowena Cole
Kate Anderson
Sophie Clark

F Anderson
Emily Milodowski
Emma Wilkinson

U1l7 300m (B string)

Name

Kate Holt
Davina Cole
A Brown
Victoria Clueit
Kate Raynor

Rugby/North

Club
Coventry
City of Stoke
Birchfield
Notts
Charnwood
Mansfield

Club

City of Stoke
Coventry
Notts
Birchfield
Mansfield

Perf
13.3
13.7
13.9
14.0
14.3

Perf
24.8
27.4
27.4
28.3
28.6
29.1
29.9

Perf
26.7
27.7
28.0
29.0
29.8
30.8

Perf
41.1
41.5
42.4
43.7
49.7
56.6

Perf
43.6
44.3
45.6
49.8
57.8

7 of 15
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

U1l7 800m (A string)

Posn

OO WN -

Ul1l7 800m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

U1l7 1500m (A string)

U1l7 1500m (B string)

U1l7 80m H (A string)

Posn

OO, WN -

Name Club

Kate Anderson City of Stoke
Emily Reeves Mansfield

L Hopcroft Birchfield
Zoe Hawkins Charnwood
C Love Rugby/North
V McQueen Notts

Name Club

Chloe Green City of Stoke
Emily Milodowski  Charnwood
A Cresswell Birchfield
Emma Wilkinson  Mansfield
Name Club

D Johnson Birchfield
Johanna Gurney  Charnwood
H Wragg Mansfield
Francesca Champ City of Stoke
Georgina Holt Coventry

C Waring Notts

E McCowan Rugby/North
Name Club
Hannah Wilkinson Coventry
Zoe Hawkins Charnwood
Claire Capper City of Stoke
Kate Raynor Mansfield

L Barrett Notts

Name Club

S Meakin Rugby/North
Stephanie Blackwel Birchfield

M Bagworth Coventry

L Clarke Notts

Laura Tempest City of Stoke
Sophie McDonnell Charnwood

Perf
2.20.1
2.29.9
2.31.1
2.32.6
2.34.8
2.54.4

Perf
2.35.1
2.37.3
2.43.7
2.48.9

Perf
4.58.8
5.01.19
5.02.1
5.07.4
5.14.2
5.19.3
5.25.9

Perf
5.28.7
5.29.6
5.34.4
5.42.2
5.45.4

Perf
12.2
12.7
14.1
14.2
14.5
16.1

8 of 15
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Ul7 80m H (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Hanifa Greenwood Birchfield

2 E Cluely Rugby/North
3 B Dawson Notts

U17 300m H (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Stephanie Blackwel Birchfield

2 S Meakin Rugby/North
3 Natasha Stevens  City of Stoke
4 L Clarke Notts

5 Sophie McDonnell Charnwood
6 H Wragg Mansfield
Ul1l7 300m H (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Hanifa Greenwood Birchfield

2 J Grieves Mansfield

3 B Dawson Notts

4 Laura Tempest City of Stoke

Ul7 Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 S Meakin Rugby/North
2 Emily Benussi Charnwood
3 B Farr Mansfield

4 L Mason Notts

5 Shalayna Hutchinso Birchfield

6 S Rankin Coventry

7 Natasha Stevens  City of Stoke

Ul7 Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name

Sophie McDonnell
C Hibbert

C Gair

D Dillon

A Brown

a b wnNPE

U17 Shot Putt (A string)

Club
Charnwood
Rugby/North
Mansfield
Coventry
Notts

RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

Perf
13.3
13.6
16.1

Perf
45.6
45.9
48.8
52.6
53.5
57.8

Perf
49.0
51.1
53.0
53.4

Perf
5.02
4,72
4.47
4.46
4.34
4.33
4.07

Perf
4.53
4.24
4.05
3.96
3.74

9 of 15
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Pts

NWhkr OO N

Pts
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Pts
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

U17 Shot Putt (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

U17 Javelin (A string)

Ul17 Javelin (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Jade Moore
D Smith

R Johnston
Hannah Gair
Helen Orr

Name

Natasha Stevens

V McQueen
L Brown

Name

A Burdett
Hannah Gair
J Moore

C Hibbert

E Austin

R Johnston

Name
D Stanley

Rachel Brandham

K Marshall

U15 100m (A string)

Posn

~NoO ok~ WN -

Name
C Burrows

Layla Rees-Cooke

Emily Wardle
Kelly Gibson
Rosie West

J Evans
Laura Massey

U15 100m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Mariette Hodgson
Emily McNeice

H Oliver

Club

City of Stoke
Coventry
Notts
Mansfield
Charnwood

Club

City of Stoke
Notts
Mansfield

Club
Charnwood
Mansfield
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Birchfield
Notts

Club
Charnwood
Mansfield
Notts

Club
Rugby/North
Birchfield
Charnwood
City of Stoke
Coventry
Notts
Mansfield

Club
Birchfield
Coventry
Rugby/North

Perf
9.42
8.84
7.40
6.73
5.12

Perf
6.20
5.91
4.42

Perf
32.91
24.49
21.81
20.99
16.57
14.24

Perf
32.08
15.06

5.81

Perf
13.1
13.3
13.5
13.8
13.9
14.4
14.6

Perf
13.1
13.5
13.7

10 of 15
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

~No o b~

Hannah Birkin

| Brooks

Yvette Robinson
Saadia Hassan

U15 200m (A string)

Name

C Burrows

H Stevenson
N Kidd-Walker
Emily Wardle
G Kuncewicz
Laura Massey
Lauren White

U15 200m (B string)

Name

L Jones

J Evans

Emily McNeice
Jade Hodgson
Rebecca Baxter
Yvette Robinson
P Machin

U15 800m (A string)

Name

Kate Holt

Lauren Downing
C Inwood

Rachel Brandham
Briony Bendle

J Evans

Victoria Clueit

U15 800m (B string)

Name

Lauren Botham
Katy Wilkinson
E Morin

T Smith

D Bodson
Tara-Jay Lewis

U15 1500m (A string)

City of Stoke
Notts
Mansfield
Charnwood

Club
Rugby/North
Notts
Birchfield
Charnwood
Coventry
Mansfield
City of Stoke

Club
Rugby/North
Notts
Coventry
Birchfield
Charnwood
Mansfield
City of Stoke

Club

City of Stoke
Coventry
Rugby/North
Mansfield
Charnwood
Notts
Birchfield

Club
Charnwood
Coventry
Rugby/North
Notts

City of Stoke
Birchfield

13.9
14.1
14.8
14.9

Perf
27.0
27.1
27.9
28.4
28.5
30.3
30.8

Perf
27.8
27.8
27.9
28.7
29.5
30.5
30.7

Perf
2.11.4
2.20.6
2.22.5
2.22.8
2.27.0
2.31.0
2.44.2

Perf
2.25.4
2.32.6
2.37.9
2.44.4
2.48.2
2.52.2

11 of 15
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

Posn Name Club

1 E Waugh Rugby/North
2 Liliane Sutton Birchfield

3 J Grieves Mansfield

4 S Bailey City of Stoke
5 K Clark Notts

6 L Mellors Charnwood
7 K Swift Coventry
U15 1500m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 R Cadegan City of Stoke
2 S Rugg Rugby/North
3 H Connelly Charnwood
4 Laura Muth Birchfield

5 C Baxter Mansfield

6 J Smith Notts

U15 75m H (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Jazmine Sawyers City of Stoke
2 L Johnson Notts

3 B Farr Mansfield

4 C Davies Rugby/North
5 P Cillinson Coventry

6 Rosie-Mai Wheeler Birchfield

7 Rebecca Baxter Charnwood
U15 75m H (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 R Davies Rugby/North
2 A Burdett Charnwood
3 J Taylor Notts

4 Amy Porter Mansfield

5 P Machin City of Stoke

U15 Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Jazmine Sawyers City of Stoke
2 C Burrows Rugby/North
3 Rebecca Baxter Charnwood
4 J Hayes Birchfield

5 L Cree Mansfield

6 | Brooks Notts

Perf
5.07.2
5.08.4
5.10.0
5.11.8
5.14.3
5.21.1
5.24.0

Perf
5.15.4
5.22.8
5.24.4
5.34.3
5.34.9
6.01.2

Perf
12.2
12.4
12.5
12.5
12.9
12.9
13.2

Perf
12.4
13.0
13.3
14.5
14.9

Perf
5.36
4.56
4.43
4.31
4.16
4.11

12 of 15

Pts

P NWhkAOTO N

Pts
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Pts
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Pts
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U15 Long Jump (B string)

Name
1 C Davies

2 J Smith

3 Saadia Hassan

4 Amy Porter

5 Rosie-Mai Wheeler
6 J Taylor

U15 High Jump (A string)

Name
1 Jazmine Sawyers
2 H Oliver

3 Pippa Collison

4 Saadia Hassan

5 Tara-Jay Lewis

6 L Brown

7 L Johnson

U15 High Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Hannah Birkin

2 R Davies

3 L Johnson

4 J Grieves

5 Rosie-Mai Wheeler

U15 Shot Putt (A string)

Name
1 J Smith

2 A Burdett

3 Elise Austin
4 B Farr

5 C Davis

6 L Johnson

U15 Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

1 Charlotte Gair
2 A Knight

3 L Jones

4 K Marshall

5 L White

Club
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
Charnwood
Mansfield
Birchfield
Notts

Club

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Coventry
Charnwood
Birchfield
Mansfield
Notts

Club

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Notts
Mansfield
Birchfield

Club

City of Stoke
Charnwood
Birchfield
Mansfield
Rugby/North
Notts

Club
Mansfield
Charnwood
Rugby/North
Notts

City of Stoke

RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

Perf
4.45
4.23
4.13
4.09
4.06
3.91

Perf
1.60
1.40
1.40
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20

Perf
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.15

Perf
9.74
8.78
8.39
7.83
7.40
6.95

Perf
7.38
7.04
6.48
5.97
5.07

13 of 15

Pts

NWhkr OO N

Pts
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

U15 Discus (A string)

Posn

OO WN -

Name
Charlotte Gair
J SMith

H Oliver

A Knight

K Marshall
Elise Austin

U15 Discus (B string)

Posn Name

1 S Allen

2 R Davies
3 Hannah Birkin
4 A Palmer
5 Laura Brown
U15 4x100m
Posn Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Ul7 4x100m
Posn Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Snr 4x100m
Posn Name

1

2

3

4

Club
Mansfield
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Charnwood
Notts
Birchfield

Club
Charnwood
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
Notts
Mansfield

Club
Birchfield
Coventry
Rugby/North
Charnwood
Notts

City of Stoke
Mansfield

Club

Notts
Birchfield
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Coventry
Mansfield
Charnwood

Club
Birchfield
Coventry
Charnwood
Mansfield

Perf
30.17
22.11
19.68
17.88
16.24
15.04

Perf
16.30
15.78
14.78
12.88
12.51

Perf
51.6
52.5
52.6
54.0
54.8
55.2
55.4

Perf
52.4
53.4
54.2
54.3
54.8
58.0
58.6

Perf
50.8
51.2
52.5
59.2
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RESULTS DIV1, MATCH 2 MIDLAND WOMENS TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE

Snr 4x400m
Posn Name
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Club

City of Stoke
Birchfield
Coventry
Rugby/North
Notts
Charnwood
Mansfield

Perf
3.55
3.59.6
4.01.2
4.13.6
4.17.0
4.25.4
4.55.8
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